

Materiale Reparatii

I.D.: 83875307

Data publicarii	22.06.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.554,64 RON - 2.554,64 RON

Descriere: SPUMA 0.7 BUC 7 37,8157 264,71 SILICON BUC 5 25,21 126,05 NEGRESE 35 BUC 1000 0,0756 75,63 TRAFLET BUC 2 33,615 67,23 PENSULA 76 BUC 2 10,085 20,17 ADEZIV RIGIPS BUC 10 54,622 546,22 VOPSEA 0.75 BUC 3 29,4133 88,24 DISC 125 BUC 8 8,4038 67,23 HOLSURUB TABLA BUC 100 0,4622 46,22 SAIBA CAUCIUC BUC 100 0,2521 25,21 DISC 400 BUC 3 48,74 146,22 GLET CT 127 BUC 10 47,899 478,99 VAR BUC 2 32,775 65,55 PLACA 9.5 BUC 10 40,336 403,36 PASTA LIPIT B 1 42,02 42,02 ALIAJ LIPIRI B 1 29,41 29,41 CAPAC 160 B 2 18,485 36,97 CAPAC 125 B 2 12,605 25,21
